
Meadow Brook Elementary Carnival 
Friday, April 12, 2019 
Volunteers Needed 

 
 
Carnival is a wonderful family event, but it does require a significant volunteer effort!  We are 
asking parents and family members to help make this event a success by volunteering.  By 
volunteering at least one hour, your name will be submitted into the “Volunteers Only” raffle 
basket. 
 
Below is the link to the SignUpGenius page: 
  
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F044EABA82AA4FF2-meadow 
 
Also, below are the class coordinators who are coordinating the classroom gift baskets to be 
raffled off at the Carnival.  Expect a note or e-mail soon, if you haven’t already received one, 
providing information on how you can donate to your classroom’s basket.   
 
 
Class Coordinator Email Theme 
Jennings Khristine Saputo khryssl@gmail.com Lego - Boy 
Keith Kelly Konieczny kellykonieczny@gmail.com Pizza 
Kubik Emily Perez esawdon@gmail.com Rainy Day 
Davis Lindsay 

Donnellon 
lindsaydonnellon@yahoo.com Reading Fun 

Lovell Karie Alessi KAlessi@cvs.k12.mi.us Pokemon 
Stickel Melanie Peck m.nicole.peck@gmail.com I Love Art! 
Jakubiak Melanie Sinka mkcole3@wowway.com For the Love of 

Sports  
Reeves Desiree Jewell jewell.desiree@gmail.com Baking and Cooking 
Beier Lynn Buero lynnfalardeau2@yahoo.com Lego - Girl 
Piechalski Sheila Derrickson ssderrickson@gmail.com Science and STEM 
Schroeck  Rhonda Patyi rhondapatyi@gmail.com Just For Mom 
Amore Angela Mitchell cincy_ang@yahoo.com Lotto 
Noronha Alicia Lansing alicia_marie02@hotmail.com Family Game Night 
Czarniowski Jamie Rawcliffe jamie.rawcliffe@gmail.com Nerf 
Shadeck Joanna Ferland jjsero@yahoo.com Campfire 
Troutt Kelly Konieczny kellykonieczny@gmail.com Movie Night 
    
Girl Scouts Brenda Bolash flowerqueenbee@yahoo.com Girl Scouts 
Cub Scouts Matt Goolsby matt.goolsby@hotmail.com Cub Scouts 
 
 

Thank you again Classroom Coordinators!  


